Plant Details Package Description Tender Fee Bid Security (EMD) Estimated total 
package Value 

2X525 MW 
Maithon Power 
Limited (MPL), 
Dhanbad, 
Jharkhand 

NIT 2000087487 – 03 
years Outline 
Agreement for 
Overhauling of 525Kw 
Mill Motor MPL plant, 
Jharkhand 

INR 2,000/- 

(To be 
submitted along 
with EoI) 

INR 75,000/- (INR 
Seventy Five 
Thousand only) 

Bid Security to be 
submitted as a Bank 
Guarantee or 
through RTGS or 
Demand Draft at the 
BID stage and not 
with EOI 

INR 70 lakhs 

INTRODUCTION: 
Maithon Power Limited (MPL) is a 74:26 joint venture of The Tata Power Company Limited and DVC (Damodar